
CL-11973 ALONSO GALLETERO, GERARD 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11972 ALONSO GATELLERO, MARC 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA Gavà
CL-7580 BLANCO ARIAS, MARCOS 14 UGE Badalona
CL-9364 BLANES CRUZ, NAEL 15 CA Gavà
CL-8164 BLANZACO PONCELAS, GAEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-8011 BURRIA LUCAS, EUGENI 14 CA Igualada
CL-10877 CAMPAÑA FERNÁNDEZ-CARO, DÍDAC 15 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-2428 CASANOVAS PERMANYER, BRU 14 CA Castellar
CL-4100 CATALÀ NOGUERA, MARTÍ 14 CA Laietania
CL-10171 CEUSAN , AARON 14 CA Igualada
CL-11966 CORADO CORTEZ, DANI 14 CA Laietania
CL-12233 CORTÉS CARRASCO, NERÓN 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11139 COSTAS GIL, ALEJANDRO 14 UGE Badalona
CL-4539 DÍAZ CASTRO, OLIVER 14 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL-212 DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA 14 GEiE Gironí
CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-11846 ELIAS DIEZ, LUIS 15 Viaro CE
CL-11175 FERNANDEZ DURAN, LEO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-8357 FERNANDEZ RIBES, TEO 14 Viaro CE
CL-11345 FORS ARCOS, GUIM 14 CA Laietania
CL-11347 FORS ARCOS, OTGER 14 CA Laietania
CL-7350 FRANCO MEDINA, GUILLEM 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6052 FREIXA SAERA, BERNAT 15 CA Granollers
CL-10976 GARCIA CAZORLA, MARC 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-7076 GARCIA MARQUEZ, HUGO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-11677 GARCIA RAYMI, ADAM 15 Viaro CE
CL-12225 GOMEZ CEBRIAN, EDGAR 14 CA Laietania
CL-5974 GOMEZ OVIEDO, MARC 14 UA Barberà
CL-7341 GONZALEZ SERRANO, MARIO 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9885 GUERRERO GARRIDO, ERIC 15 CA Gavà
CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
CL-9515 HUEDO I RAMOS, ANIOL 15 CA Viladecans
CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
CL-12231 LARA MARTIN, MAIKEL 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-11140 LOPEZ JOYANES, JORDI 14 UGE Badalona
CL-10848 LORCA QUINTANA, CAI 14 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-10963 MAESTRE CEREIJO, JULEN 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-11138 MALDONADO MORENO, HUGO 14 UGE Badalona
CL-9638 MANZANO VERICAT, MARC 15 CA Gavà
CL-11758 MARTIN DIAZ, JULEN 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-266 MARTIN VAZQUEZ, MARCOS 15 UGE Badalona
CL-5176 MATEO GOMEZ, ERIC 14 UA Barberà
CL-11332 MONTERO CONTRERAS, ERIC 15 CA Laietania
CL-7856 MORALES MARTIN, ENZO 15 CA Parets

Control Sub10 i Sub12
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CL-10484 MOREIRO GARRIDO, ROMAN 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-10779 MULERO MONTOYA, ORIOL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-4585 MUNTADA SOLE, POL 14 CA Castellar
CL-7587 MURILLO SALVADOR, ALEIX AMAT 15 UGE Badalona
CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA Gavà
CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4056 PAZ SEGURA, KILIAN 14 UGE Badalona
CL-11884 PEREZ AZIZI, DYLAN 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-8156 PUJADAS ESCABROS, PAU 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10954 RESINA CHAMORRO, GUILLEM 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-3515 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, MARIO 14 CA Castellar
CL-2417 ROMO PLA, IBAI 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-3114 RUBIO MANGAS, ADRIAN 15 CA Granollers
CL-10206 SANCHEZ MORRAL, LEO 15 CA Mollet
CL-11733 SANCHEZ SEBASTIA, ALEX 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA Gavà
CL-11136 SOLE PECINO, ORIOL 14 UGE Badalona
CL-8350 VALDES VIZCAINO, POL 14 CA Laietania
CL-7348 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, RAUL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8092 VELEZ MARTINEZ, VICTOR 14 CA Mollet
CL-8335 VERDEJO HERNANDEZ, NICOLAS 14 Viaro CE
CL-8881 VIGO POULASTROU, JHAN 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-5661 VIÑAS LOPEZ, MARC 15 CA Castellar
CL-11589 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ, AITOR 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca



Control Sub10 i Sub12
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CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-10259 ALVAREZ OLBA, ARAN 12 FC Barcelona
CL-7903 BARBERAN MESA, UNAI 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-6976 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, UNAI 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-7579 BLANCO ARIAS, ALVARO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-8176 BLANZACO PONCELAS, NOAH 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11207 BORJA DAZIANO, JULIAN 13 Barcelona At.
CL-95627 BUYOLO HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC 12 CA Gavà
CL-7508 CACERES CHANNELIERE, MATEO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4754 CASANOVA ROS, IKER 12 Martorell AC
CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar
CL-9045 CHICO MENESES, DAVID 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-2849 CLAVEL SUBIRANA, ALEX 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-1071 COLLADO PEREZ, HUGO 12 CA Gavà
CL-89280 CORPAS CABELLO, ALEX 12 UA Barberà
CL-8976 DE LAMBERT DES CHAMPS DEL MOREL CASTRO, EMMANUEL 12 Viaro CE
CL-11663 DE ROA TORCHEZ, POL 13 CA Sant Boi
CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-11845 ELIAS DIEZ, JOSE 12 Viaro CE
CL-1911 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DANIEL 13 CA Mollet
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-11983 FABREGAS JIEMENEZ, JAN 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà
CL-1110 FERNANDEZ RIBES, MAX 12 Viaro CE
CL-93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA Barberà
CL-11480 FOLC RODRIGUEZ, ROGER 12 CA Parets
CL-6059 FREIXA SAERA, MARÇAL 12 CA Granollers
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-11823 GÁMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-11584 GARCIA ARTESERO, UNAI 12 CA Viladecans
CL-8730 GARCIA GONZALEZ, KIM 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8028 GARCIA VICENTE, GUILLEM 13 CA Mollet
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-4020 GODOY GARCIA, SERGIO 12 CA Canovelles
CL-7157 GÓMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-11060 GONZALEZ QUERO, DANIEL 12 CA Castellar
CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA Gavà
CL-11848 HILARIO GALVEZ, ABEL 12 Viaro CE
CL-7967 LAHERA SAN ANDRES, ERICK 12 CA Mollet
CL-3040 LAPUENTE TOMAS, JAN 13 CA Parets
CL-95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO 12 CA Viladecans
CL-95998 LLIVINA CORDOBA, GUILLEM 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-10834 MACIAS MACIAS, POL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-2708 MAJORAL VICENTE, NIL 13 CA Gavà
CL-306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI 12 Pratenc AA
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-6450 MARTÍN FERNANDEZ, MARC 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-7421 MEIJIDE BONET, PABLO 12 Barcelona At.
CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA

600m MASC. ALL SUB12M
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CL-9743 MORA CAMBRON, YAGO 13 Cornellà At.
CL-6214 MOTA HERNANDEZ, PAU 13 CA Castellar
CL-5537 MUÑOZ-TORRERO GAMBIN, ALEX 13 CA Gavà
CL-2720 MURCIA LOPEZ, GUILLEM 13 CA Gavà
CL-6398 NEBOT BOESE, JULEN 13 Pratenc AA
CL-2550 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, PAU 12 FC Barcelona
CL-2551 NOGUERA FUSTÉ, VICTOR 12 FC Barcelona
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-3413 ORTIGOSA FANECA, JORGE 13 CA Viladecans
CL-4709 PASSARELLI , MÁXIMO 13 CA Laietania
CL-1810 PERALES GARCIA, MARCO 13 Martorell AC
CL-5272 PIÑA MANRIQUE, BERNAT 12 CA Castellar
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-12242 REXACH TRIGUERO, GUIM 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11260 RIVOIRE FEUERBACH, NUNO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-92977 ROCAÑIN  MANZANARES, GUILLEM 13 CA Laietania
CL-94514 RODRIGUEZ GUIXA, HUGO 12 CA Palafolls
CL-5479 ROMERO CARREÑO, MATEO 13 Cornellà At.
CL-85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-3403 SAINZ POZO, RAFAEL 13 CA Viladecans
CL-4505 SAIZ CAMPANARIO, ARNAU 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-4546 SALA PUJADÓ, PRIAM 13 CA Mollet
CL-5478 SANCHEZ PEÑAS, JESUS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-10050 SANCHEZ VENTOSA, NOE 12 CA Castellar
CL-95629 SANZ MADUEÑO, GERMAN 12 CA Gavà
CL-10941 SERRA EXPOSITO, POL 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4050 SOLE TOMAS, GUILLEM 12 CA Igualada
CL-577 SUAREZ ZORRILLA, GAEL 13 CA Granollers
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-94211 TRILLA GEORGES, OLIVIER 12 CA Granollers
CL-92095 VARON CHAO, LLUC 12 CA Parets
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4240 VIDAL MIRALLES, MAX 13 CA Igualada
CL-9463 VILLAMONTE ALSINA, CESC 12 Cornellà At.



Control Sub10 i Sub12
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CL-9406 ALCANTARA REGUERO, MARTI 15 Cornellà At.
CL-5475 ALDREY LOPEZ, MARTIN 14 Cornellà At.
CL-11172 ARREBOLA CALDERON, ENZO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-9744 BERROCAL JIMENEZ, BRU 14 Cornellà At.
CL-8164 BLANZACO PONCELAS, GAEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11139 COSTAS GIL, ALEJANDRO 14 UGE Badalona
CL-10971 CRUELLS PEREZ, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-212 DIAZ REBARTER, ADRIA 14 GEiE Gironí
CL-11161 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ALVARO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-11846 ELIAS DIEZ, LUIS 15 Viaro CE
CL-9442 ESPEJEL SERRANO, BRUNO 14 Cornellà At.
CL-9372 EXTREMERA BAÑOS, XAVI 15 CA Gavà
CL-10950 FAISAL ALVAREZ, GAEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8357 FERNANDEZ RIBES, TEO 14 Viaro CE
CL-11345 FORS ARCOS, GUIM 14 CA Laietania
CL-11347 FORS ARCOS, OTGER 14 CA Laietania
CL-6052 FREIXA SAERA, BERNAT 15 CA Granollers
CL-9360 FRESNEDA MORENO, JON 15 CA Gavà
CL-10976 GARCIA CAZORLA, MARC 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-7076 GARCIA MARQUEZ, HUGO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-11677 GARCIA RAYMI, ADAM 15 Viaro CE
CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA Barberà
CL-11476 GONZALEZ LEBRATO, ORIOL 14 CA Parets
CL-9556 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ARNAU 14 Cornellà At.
CL-9885 GUERRERO GARRIDO, ERIC 15 CA Gavà
CL-5319 GUIRADO ALBA, NICOLAS 15 Martorell AC
CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA Gavà
CL-7048 HERMOSO MARTINEZ, ENZO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-1807 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, DARIO 14 Martorell AC
CL-10848 LORCA QUINTANA, CAI 14 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-11138 MALDONADO MORENO, HUGO 14 UGE Badalona
CL-9638 MANZANO VERICAT, MARC 15 CA Gavà
CL-266 MARTIN VAZQUEZ, MARCOS 15 UGE Badalona
CL-11332 MONTERO CONTRERAS, ERIC 15 CA Laietania
CL-10484 MOREIRO GARRIDO, ROMAN 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-4585 MUNTADA SOLE, POL 14 CA Castellar
CL-5547 OLIVARES MATEOS, POL 14 CA Gavà
CL-10710 PATO ROJAS, BIEL 14 Cornellà At.
CL-4056 PAZ SEGURA, KILIAN 14 UGE Badalona
CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-1809 PERALES GARCIA, ALAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-11451 PLANELL ALFEREZ, GUILLEM 14 CA Igualada
CL-5472 PRIETO GONZALEZ, JORGE 14 Cornellà At.
CL-11588 RAMOS ARENAS, JOEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9392 RAMOS SEDANO, ERIK 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-5416 RICO ORTIZ, DANIEL 14 Cornellà At.
CL-3515 RODRIGUEZ GARRIDO, MARIO 14 CA Castellar
CL-9416 ROMERO CARREÑO, BRUNO 15 Cornellà At.
CL-10306 ROVIRA GARCIA, ARNAU 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-3114 RUBIO MANGAS, ADRIAN 15 CA Granollers

1.000m MASC. SUB10M ALL
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CL-8147 SABATE VAZQUEZ, SASUKE 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-10206 SANCHEZ MORRAL, LEO 15 CA Mollet
CL-11733 SANCHEZ SEBASTIA, ALEX 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-11136 SOLE PECINO, ORIOL 14 UGE Badalona
CL-11954 TORRA RUBINAT, DAVID 14 CA Igualada
CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA Gavà
CL-3182 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, ORIOL 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-6842 VALDERRAMA VAZQUEZ, MARC 15 Cornellà At.
CL-8092 VELEZ MARTINEZ, VICTOR 14 CA Mollet
CL-8335 VERDEJO HERNANDEZ, NICOLAS 14 Viaro CE
CL-9417 VICENTE CASTELLS, BIEL 15 Cornellà At.



Control Sub10 i Sub12
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CL-11131 ALONSO ADAME, NIL 12 UGE Badalona
CL-11235 ANGLADA MONTERRUBIO, PAU 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4179 BÉJAR VAQUER, DÍDAC 13 Pratenc AA
CL-7046 BELLMUNT GOMEZ, ALVARO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-7579 BLANCO ARIAS, ALVARO 12 UGE Badalona
CL-10700 BOUBRIT , SELYAN 13 Barcelona At.
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-95627 BUYOLO HERNANDEZ, FRANCESC 12 CA Gavà
CL-7508 CACERES CHANNELIERE, MATEO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
CL-10277 CLAUDI GRADOS, ARMAND 13 CA Igualada
CL-11240 CLEMENTE ESCAPA, LEO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-1071 COLLADO PEREZ, HUGO 12 CA Gavà
CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-10778 ENCARNACION JIMENEZ, MICHAEL ADRIAN 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-93249 ESCOFET PEREZ, ELOI 13 CA Castellar
CL-1911 ESCRIBANO CORTES, DANIEL 13 CA Mollet
CL-11267 FERNÁNDEZ AMAT, ROGER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11179 FERNANDEZ DURAN, ERIK 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-11480 FOLC RODRIGUEZ, ROGER 12 CA Parets
CL-6059 FREIXA SAERA, MARÇAL 12 CA Granollers
CL-11823 GÁMEZ MARTINEZ, GERARD 12 Pratenc AA
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-8028 GARCIA VICENTE, GUILLEM 13 CA Mollet
CL-4020 GODOY GARCIA, SERGIO 12 CA Canovelles
CL-4716 GÓMEZ DEBRIÁN, LEO 12 CA Laietania
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA Gavà
CL-11278 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ADRIÀ 13 Barcelona At.
CL-7182 GONZALEZ PUYANE, ARNAU 12 CA Laietania
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-11011 JIMENEZ ROSAS, RAFA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7967 LAHERA SAN ANDRES, ERICK 12 CA Mollet
CL-4637 LANCINA HERRERA, EDUARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-3040 LAPUENTE TOMAS, JAN 13 CA Parets
CL-94094 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, ARNAU 12 CA Granollers
CL-5285 LOPEZ BENITEZ, GERARD 13 CA Castellar
CL-93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC 12 UA Barberà
CL-10834 MACIAS MACIAS, POL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-6981 MARTINEZ TROYA, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-93369 MAYO PINTO, ARNAU 12 UGE Badalona
CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-9743 MORA CAMBRON, YAGO 13 Cornellà At.
CL-5537 MUÑOZ-TORRERO GAMBIN, ALEX 13 CA Gavà
CL-9526 NAVARRO RAMIREZ, VICTOR 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-11357 NONELL SABIO, ALEX 12 CA Laietania
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 Cornellà At.
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Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92288 ORGAZ  ROMO, IÑIGO 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-3187 ORTEGA GIMENO, JORDI 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-6598 PELLEJA PAREDES, JAVIER 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI 12 UA Barberà
CL-10938 PIO NOTARIO, JULEN 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-1416 PONT MIR, GERARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-2750 RAMBAUD PEÑA, GUIM 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-2480 RIERA AMADOR, ALEX 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11260 RIVOIRE FEUERBACH, NUNO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-4897 RODRIGUEZ LUSILLA, ROBERT 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-2834 ROMERA GONZALEZ, MARC 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-85866 RUBIO MANGAS, IKER 12 CA Granollers
CL-11752 RUIZ GARCIA, ALEX 12 Pratenc AA
CL-91758 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ENEKO 12 Martorell AC
CL-4505 SAIZ CAMPANARIO, ARNAU 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-10050 SANCHEZ VENTOSA, NOE 12 CA Castellar
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers
CL-95629 SANZ MADUEÑO, GERMAN 12 CA Gavà
CL-10941 SERRA EXPOSITO, POL 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11020 STEVE MARCUS, JOHN 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10056 TORRES PELLICER, XAVI 12 CA Castellar
CL-92301 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, SERGI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4506 UBIDE SERRANO, ERIC 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-576 VENTURA DE PEDRO, LEO 13 CA Granollers
CL-517 VESPERINAS GARCIA, PAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.



Control Sub10 i Sub12
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CL-9406 ALCANTARA REGUERO, MARTI 15 Cornellà At.
CL-5475 ALDREY LOPEZ, MARTIN 14 Cornellà At.
CL-5533 ANDRADE VILCHEZ, ERIK 14 CA Gavà
CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-11591 BERNAL MARTINEZ, HUGO 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9744 BERROCAL JIMENEZ, BRU 14 Cornellà At.
CL-7345 BLASCO CARDENAS, LUCAS 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10488 CASABLANCAS CEREZALES, LUCAS 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-10171 CEUSAN , AARON 14 CA Igualada
CL-9442 ESPEJEL SERRANO, BRUNO 14 Cornellà At.
CL-11090 ESTEBAN MARTIN, ULISSES 15 CA Igualada
CL-10950 FAISAL ALVAREZ, GAEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7350 FRANCO MEDINA, GUILLEM 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11476 GONZALEZ LEBRATO, ORIOL 14 CA Parets
CL-9556 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, ARNAU 14 Cornellà At.
CL-7341 GONZALEZ SERRANO, MARIO 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5332 GUZMAN GARCIA, HUGO 14 CA Gavà
CL-10963 MAESTRE CEREIJO, JULEN 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-5176 MATEO GOMEZ, ERIC 14 UA Barberà
CL-7856 MORALES MARTIN, ENZO 15 CA Parets
CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTÍN 14 CA Canovelles
CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10710 PATO ROJAS, BIEL 14 Cornellà At.
CL-11884 PEREZ AZIZI, DYLAN 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-95714 PEREZ GARCIA, SERGI 14 UA Barberà
CL-5472 PRIETO GONZALEZ, JORGE 14 Cornellà At.
CL-11588 RAMOS ARENAS, JOEL 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10954 RESINA CHAMORRO, GUILLEM 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-5416 RICO ORTIZ, DANIEL 14 Cornellà At.
CL-9416 ROMERO CARREÑO, BRUNO 15 Cornellà At.
CL-5378 RUIZ COLOMER, MAGI 14 CE Cassanenca
CL-8147 SABATE VAZQUEZ, SASUKE 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CL-9368 SEGURA ARESTE, ALEX 15 CA Gavà
CL-11954 TORRA RUBINAT, DAVID 14 CA Igualada
CL-6842 VALDERRAMA VAZQUEZ, MARC 15 Cornellà At.
CL-7348 VAZQUEZ NUÑEZ, RAUL 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9417 VICENTE CASTELLS, BIEL 15 Cornellà At.
CL-8881 VIGO POULASTROU, JHAN 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-10949 VILLA DEL CASTILLO, ALEIX 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca

Alçada MASC. SUB10M ALL
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CL-11207 BORJA DAZIANO, JULIAN 13 Barcelona At.
CL-7494 HERRERIAS BENITO, IKER 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
CL-2231 ASTALS CARDUS, JAN 13 CA Castellar
CL-4232 CASTELLANOS YANES, ALEX 12 CA Castellar
CL-93249 ESCOFET PEREZ, ELOI 13 CA Castellar
CL-89120 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, PABLO 12 CA Castellar
CL-5285 LOPEZ BENITEZ, GERARD 13 CA Castellar
CL-5925 GOMEZ GOMEZ, ENOC 13 CA Gavà
CL-2708 MAJORAL VICENTE, NIL 13 CA Gavà
CL-2720 MURCIA LOPEZ, GUILLEM 13 CA Gavà
CL-94094 LIZANDARA CARDELLACH, ARNAU 12 CA Granollers
CL-12222 BISBAL JOANIQUET, GERARD 12 CA Laietania
CL-4716 GÓMEZ DEBRIÁN, LEO 12 CA Laietania
CL-7157 GÓMEZ VIDAL, NIL 12 CA Laietania
CL-92977 ROCAÑIN  MANZANARES, GUILLEM 13 CA Laietania
CL-11349 SOLA FERNANDEZ, ELOI 13 CA Laietania
CL-4706 VALDES VIZCAINO, JAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-11792 TEIXIDO SOLA, ADRIA 13 CA Montornes
CL-10770 COLINAS SALGADO, POL 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-3048 GALOBART MORET, ALBERT 12 CA Parets
CL-92095 VARON CHAO, LLUC 12 CA Parets
CL-11011 JIMENEZ ROSAS, RAFA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11015 ROQUE GUTIERREZ, YAGO 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11020 STEVE MARCUS, JOHN 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6552 BUSQUETS COREA, JORDI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-95704 LEAL CARRIZOSA, NICO 12 CA Viladecans
CL-11854 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAN 12 CA Viladecans
CL-3413 ORTIGOSA FANECA, JORGE 13 CA Viladecans
CL-3403 SAINZ POZO, RAFAEL 13 CA Viladecans
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9554 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ABEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-2696 VIEIRA CASTILLA, SAMUEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-9463 VILLAMONTE ALSINA, CESC 12 Cornellà At.

Llargada MASC. AL SUB12M-Grup A



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-2849 CLAVEL SUBIRANA, ALEX 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-9526 NAVARRO RAMIREZ, VICTOR 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-88547 RENART DUARTE, ROC 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-11983 FABREGAS JIEMENEZ, JAN 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-6450 MARTÍN FERNANDEZ, MARC 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-2750 RAMBAUD PEÑA, GUIM 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-11560 ROSADO JIMENEZ, AZAEL 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-1859 GARCIA URRUTIA, OIER 12 Martorell AC
CL-91765 GARRIDO GARCIA, PAU 12 Martorell AC
CL-95551 MADERA DIAZ, PABLO 13 Martorell AC
CL-10864 RINS REINOSO, MIQUEL 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-4179 BÉJAR VAQUER, DÍDAC 13 Pratenc AA
CL-4844 COLOMINO MARTINEZ , DAVID 13 Pratenc AA
CL-6143 DECLARA GRANDE, ASIER 12 Pratenc AA
CL-8509 MARIN GONZALEZ, HUGO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-306 MARINA ZAMBUDIO, UNAI 12 Pratenc AA
CL-6976 BARRIOS MUÑOZ, UNAI 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-7046 BELLMUNT GOMEZ, ALVARO 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-11180 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, JOSE 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-95987 GALVEZ PRIETO, NIKO 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-95992 GONZALEZ ALCALA, XAVIER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3883 MEDINA MORENO, BIEL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-7068 RUIZ ORTEGA, ROC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-7085 SANCHEZ DIAZ, BRYANT 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3191 SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ, KILIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-89270 ARMENTEROS CUEVAS, RAUL 12 UA Barberà
CL-1956 COSME MORENO, THIAGO 13 UA Barberà
CL-5142 FERNANDEZ CASTRO, GUILLEM 12 UA Barberà
CL-93746 FERNANDEZ RODENAS, MARC 13 UA Barberà
CL-93369 MAYO PINTO, ARNAU 12 UGE Badalona

Llargada MASC. AL SUB12M-Grup B



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-11235 ANGLADA MONTERRUBIO, PAU 13 Barcelona At.
CL-10700 BOUBRIT , SELYAN 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11240 CLEMENTE ESCAPA, LEO 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11267 FERNÁNDEZ AMAT, ROGER 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11278 GONZÁLEZ MARTÍNEZ, ADRIÀ 13 Barcelona At.
CL-7421 MEIJIDE BONET, PABLO 12 Barcelona At.
CL-9322 PEÑA COMAS, ROC 12 Barcelona At.
CL-89121 LOPEZ ALONSO, RAUL 12 CA Castellar
CL-4637 LANCINA HERRERA, EDUARD 12 CA Igualada
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLÓN, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-10770 COLINAS SALGADO, POL 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-91416 LOPEZ CRESPO, ALEX 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CL-90142 HERNANDEZ RAYA, ATILA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5529 OLIVER DEL VALLE, DANIEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-5478 SANCHEZ PEÑAS, JESUS 13 Cornellà At.

CL-11006 PINEDA BARBERO, ORIOL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11015 ROQUE GUTIERREZ, YAGO 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11584 GARCIA ARTESERO, UNAI 12 CA Viladecans
CL-11854 MARTINEZ MOLINA, JAN 12 CA Viladecans
CL-3352 ABOLAFIO MARTINEZ, SEBASTIAN 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-85225 LOZANO LEON, LUCAS 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-92371 MARTIN LAVADO, RICARD 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-6598 PELLEJA PAREDES, JAVIER 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-2834 ROMERA GONZALEZ, MARC 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-11560 ROSADO JIMENEZ, AZAEL 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-95551 MADERA DIAZ, PABLO 13 Martorell AC
CL-10864 RINS REINOSO, MIQUEL 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-95987 GALVEZ PRIETO, NIKO 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-96000 MARIN GALVE, DIDAC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-96008 MILLAN RAMOS, OLIVER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-89280 CORPAS CABELLO, ALEX 12 UA Barberà
CL-8825 MARÍN GABALDA, MARC 12 UA Barberà
CL-2766 SANTIAGO COLLADO, MARIO 12 UA Barberà

Pes (2kg) MASC. ALL SUB12M-Grup A

Pes (2kg) MASC. ALL SUB12M-Grup B



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-5545 HERAS RUIZ, IAGO 13 CA Gavà
CL-10390 SANZ LOSHUERTOS, DIEGO 12 CA Granollers
CL-5489 ARTEAGA GARCIA, ANDER 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5442 CEREZO CASTILLO, BIEL 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9466 CIENFUEGOS AMIGO, BERNAT 12 Cornellà At.
CL-840 GALLEGO BATLLE, GERARD 12 Cornellà At.
CT-1380 MIRALLES CLARAMUNT, ARNAU 12 Pratenc AA
CL-95992 GONZALEZ ALCALA, XAVIER 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-3187 ORTEGA GIMENO, JORDI 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-7068 RUIZ ORTEGA, ROC 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-1956 COSME MORENO, THIAGO 13 UA Barberà
CL-93750 LOPEZ SERRANO, ROC 12 UA Barberà
CL-93754 PEREZ GARCIA, ANTONI 12 UA Barberà
CL-2766 SANTIAGO COLLADO, MARIO 12 UA Barberà
CL-93402 CUEVAS  AIMAR, TOMAS 12 UGE Badalona

CL-2231 ASTALS CARDUS, JAN 13 CA Castellar
CL-6214 MOTA HERNANDEZ, PAU 13 CA Castellar
CL-5272 PIÑA MANRIQUE, BERNAT 12 CA Castellar
CL-12222 BISBAL JOANIQUET, GERARD 12 CA Laietania
CL-1050 ESPIN DIAZ, BLAI 13 CA Laietania
CL-7027 MAÑERO BULLÓN, IZAN 12 CA Laietania
CL-8176 BLANZACO PONCELAS, NOAH 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10778 ENCARNACION JIMENEZ, MICHAEL ADRIAN 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-91416 LOPEZ CRESPO, ALEX 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4790 MONTERO IMANOVA, NICOLAS 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4897 RODRIGUEZ LUSILLA, ROBERT 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4518 SAIZ VILLEGAS, ADRIA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-4506 UBIDE SERRANO, ERIC 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-11006 PINEDA BARBERO, ORIOL 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6554 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, ARNAU 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-92301 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, SERGI 13 CA Sant Celoni
CL-5477 MARQUEZ MEJIAS, DENIS 13 Cornellà At.
CL-5491 PRIETO GONZALEZ, ELIAS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9554 RODRIGUEZ RUIZ, ABEL 13 Cornellà At.
CL-5479 ROMERO CARREÑO, MATEO 13 Cornellà At.
CL-12112 SOUTO MONGE, SAMUEL 12 Cornellà At.

Javelina (300g) MASC SUB12M-Grup B

Javelina (300g) MASC SUB12M-Grup A



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-9057 MORENO ESTERUELAS, MARTÍN 14 CA Canovelles
CL-96975 IBAÑEZ SEGUI, MATEO 14 CA Castellar
CL-9372 EXTREMERA BAÑOS, XAVI 15 CA Gavà
CL-9360 FRESNEDA MORENO, JON 15 CA Gavà
CL-9363 TORREMADE PEREZ, OSCAR 15 CA Gavà
CL-8011 BURRIA LUCAS, EUGENI 14 CA Igualada
CL-11090 ESTEBAN MARTIN, ULISSES 15 CA Igualada
CL-11451 PLANELL ALFEREZ, GUILLEM 14 CA Igualada
CL-11966 CORADO CORTEZ, DANI 14 CA Laietania
CL-8350 VALDES VIZCAINO, POL 14 CA Laietania
CL-10877 CAMPAÑA FERNÁNDEZ-CARO, DÍDAC 15 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL-4539 DÍAZ CASTRO, OLIVER 14 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)
CL-11302 COBO FUENTES, NOAH 14 CA Montornes
CL-11873 BUNEA , ALEXANDRU-DANIEL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-10488 CASABLANCAS CEREZALES, LUCAS 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-12231 LARA MARTIN, MAIKEL 15 CA Nou Barris
CL-10779 MULERO MONTOYA, ORIOL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-8162 PELAO FERNANDEZ, NIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-8156 PUJADAS ESCABROS, PAU 14 CA Nou Barris

CL-11591 BERNAL MARTINEZ, HUGO 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7345 BLASCO CARDENAS, LUCAS 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10949 VILLA DEL CASTILLO, ALEIX 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11589 VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ, AITOR 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-6676 OLIVERAS ESTAFANELL, BERNAT 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-2417 ROMO PLA, IBAI 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-3182 TRUJILLO PASTELLS, ORIOL 15 CA Sant Celoni
CL-9515 HUEDO I RAMOS, ANIOL 15 CA Viladecans
CL-5378 RUIZ COLOMER, MAGI 14 CE Cassanenca
CL-5073 CARDETE VENTURA, JOAN 14 Martorell AC
CL-8918 SAENZ RODRIGUEZ, ASIER 14 Martorell AC
CL-10848 LORCA QUINTANA, CAI 14 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-7012 ARIAS SANCHEZ, UNAI 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10971 CRUELLS PEREZ, LEONARDO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-7048 HERMOSO MARTINEZ, ENZO 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10972 OLMEDO CASTRO, DIEGO 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-5974 GOMEZ OVIEDO, MARC 14 UA Barberà
CL-95708 GOMEZ VIUDES, ARNAU 14 UA Barberà
CL-95714 PEREZ GARCIA, SERGI 14 UA Barberà
CL-7587 MURILLO SALVADOR, ALEIX AMAT 15 UGE Badalona

Javelina Vortex MASC. SUB10M - Grup B

Javelina Vortex MASC. SUB10M - Grup A



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-11193 BAEZ CASINO, JULIA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-11341 BARÓ ZAMORA, PAULA 14 CA Laietania
CL-95592 BOU MILLAN, NOA 14 Martorell AC
CL-10397 CABRERA PEREZ, GINA 15 CA Granollers
CL-10652 CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA 14 CE Penedès
CL-11427 CASTAÑÉ MUNTAÑÀ, AURA 15 CA Laietania
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-8158 CONESA RODRIGUEZ, NURIA 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
CL-8970 GARCÍA MARTÍN, LUCÍA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-10479 GODIA GALLARDO, ABRIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-12195 GÓMEZ , JÚLIA 15 CA Calella
CL-9811 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, RUT 14 CA Viladecans
CL-9370 GONZALEZ LLUCH, IRIS 15 CA Gavà
CL-8097 GONZALEZ SAN ANDRES, VALERIA 14 CA Mollet
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-11333 HERNANDEZ PALLARES, MARIA 14 CA Laietania
CL-11593 IRIARTE GONZALEZ, SABINA 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 CE Penedès
CL-11381 LACROIX PEREZ, VALENTINA 15 FC Barcelona
CL-11856 LARA GARCIA, DUNIA 14 CA Viladecans
CL-3119 LEON BENITEZ, VALENTINA 14 CA Granollers
CL-10979 LINARES BARRERAS, JULIA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10964 LOPEZ AGUADO, CARLA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-10955 MARTIN FERRER, JULIA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8413 MARTÍNEZ AGUDO, NADIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-11855 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAIALA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-10951 MATOS RIOJA, ALBA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9829 MESA RUIZ, PAULA 15 CA Mollet
CL-3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 15 CA Granollers
CL-11085 MONTEAGUDO JIMENEZ, SANDRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-10974 MORENO CALVO, EMMA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-11340 PASSARELLI , FIORELLA 15 CA Laietania
CL-12193 PEÑA , ARLET 15 CA Calella
CL-92374 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, KHLOE 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-11091 PRIETO RAPOSO, MARTINA 15 CA Igualada
CL-7071 PUERTAS SACRISTAN, DANIELA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-9622 PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-6120 RIGALL NOA, GALA 14 GEiE Gironí
CL-6991 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, AINA 15 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-6962 RUBIALES PERTEGAZ, CARLA 15 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-7121 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA 14 CA Viladecans
CL-11673 SANCHEZ PÉREZ, ARYA 14 CA Laietania
CL-12207 SAUMELL VALIENTE, ARLET 14 CA Igualada
CL-8898 SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-11272 TEBAS GABARRON, ZOE 14 CA Igualada
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10477 TORRALBA MIRO, NOA 14 CA Nou Barris

60m FEM. AL SUB10F



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-2717 AGRA TEROL, ALICIA 13 CA Gavà
CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA Gavà
CL-574 AGUILAR CALVACHE, ARIADNA 12 CA Granollers
CL-4512 BALDE UREÑA, LAIA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-12115 BARRASETA DOMENECH, LAIA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-93547 BARTOLI MACIA, CHLOE 12 FC Barcelona
CL-1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 12 UA Barberà
CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-7596 CALLVO FORTUNY, JULIA 13 UGE Badalona
CL-7858 CASADO MARZO, MARIA 12 CA Parets
CL-898 CASAFONT VIÑALS, MAGALI 12 CA Laietania
CL-96583 CASELLAS ALEMANY, LAIA 12 AA Tona
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just
CL-12230 CASTILLO MATEO, VEGA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-1072 CASTRO CUENCA, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Boi
CL-2832 CORDON BENALI, MARRTINA 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-10866 DE ANTONIO SANCHO, ELNA 12 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-6571 DE LA TORRE BARCO, LIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4410 DIAZ ESPINO, JULIA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-8024 DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-3096 DIEZ AVENDAÑO, EMMA 12 CA Parets
CL-298 DYOMINA , ALISA 12 FC Barcelona
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4302 FATTY RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-9677 FERNANDEZ FIELD, ARIADNA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-5844 FERNANDEZ MILLET, ONA 13 UA Barberà
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CL-10498 GALLO RUIZ, PAULA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-5809 GONZÁLEZ SERRA, EDURNE 13 CA Canovelles
CL-9784 GONZALVEZ HIDALGO, VALENTINA 13 CA Gavà
CL-6873 HERCE CAZORLA, ARLET 12 FC Barcelona
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11281 IÑIGUEZ CANDIL, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-12084 LOPE RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 13 CA Laietania
CL-11417 LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ, ADRIANA 12 CA Parets
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-96373 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA 13 CA Parets
CL-3514 MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania
CL-5554 MBITEL , BASMA 12 Martorell AC
CL-96376 MERCADO SANCHEZ, ELIA 13 CA Parets
CL-4454 MIRANDA COSTA, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-10269 MUÑOZ PINILLA, VALERIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-8980 NADAL AGUILÓ, MAGALÍ 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-9532 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, SOFIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-3200 PEÑAS HERVAS, ARIADNA 13 U Colomenca At.

600m FEM. AL  AF



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-11262 PÉREZ JIMÉNEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-10101 PEREZ MESTRE, GEORGINA 13 CA Castellar
CL-1432 PUIG FERRERI, MARINA 12 CA Igualada
CL-1431 PUIG FERRERI, VALERIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-8569 ROMERO ANGEL, INES 12 Cornellà At.
CL-95694 ROMERO CALERO, IRENE 12 CA Viladecans
CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-96821 SAEZ PATRICE, SARA 12 CA Castellar
CL-3402 SAINZ COLLADO, BLANCA 13 CA Viladecans
CL-93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-2513 SANTOS-MORAN SANMARTÍN, ONA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11420 TORRES FRANCISCO, LAIA 12 CA Parets
CL-10607 TRAMUNT BARREDA, ESTELA 13 FC Barcelona
CL-10663 VALERO NAVARRO, AINA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-5490 VAZQUEZ RIEGO, SILVIA 12 Cornellà At.



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-9407 BALLBE CASADO, JANA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-11341 BARÓ ZAMORA, PAULA 14 CA Laietania
CL-10397 CABRERA PEREZ, GINA 15 CA Granollers
CL-10652 CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA 14 CE Penedès
CL-11427 CASTAÑÉ MUNTAÑÀ, AURA 15 CA Laietania
CL-4902 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, NOA 14 CA Laietania
CL-4579 GODOY GARCIA, CARLA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-12195 GÓMEZ , JÚLIA 15 CA Calella
CL-9412 GOMEZ PRIETO, AINA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-9370 GONZALEZ LLUCH, IRIS 15 CA Gavà
CL-8097 GONZALEZ SAN ANDRES, VALERIA 14 CA Mollet
CL-9706 GUISADO SOLA, BERTA 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-9558 IRURTIA CARRASCO, JULIA 14 CE Penedès
CL-5211 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA 14 Cornellà At.
CL-10967 MAROTO ESCUDER, AINHOA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-8413 MARTÍNEZ AGUDO, NADIA 14 CA Canovelles
CL-10951 MATOS RIOJA, ALBA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-9829 MESA RUIZ, PAULA 15 CA Mollet
CL-3109 MIRON RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 15 CA Granollers
CL-10974 MORENO CALVO, EMMA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-92374 PEREIRA SANCHEZ, KHLOE 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-11091 PRIETO RAPOSO, MARTINA 15 CA Igualada
CL-9457 QUEIRUGA DOMINGUEZ, ARLET 15 Cornellà At.
CL-6120 RIGALL NOA, GALA 14 GEiE Gironí
CL-6373 SANGENIS CANOVAS, LUCIA 14 Cornellà At.
CL-8898 SPINU , RAISA ANDREEA 14 CA Terres de Ponent
CL-11272 TEBAS GABARRON, ZOE 14 CA Igualada

1.000m FEM. AL  SUB10F



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-92213 ALCAZAR JANNACK, PAULA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-10662 ANDRÉS SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-12252 ANTICH , ABRIL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-89271 AUBIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-12115 BARRASETA DOMENECH, LAIA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-92215 BARRERO SANZ, AITANA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-9086 BELTRAN CASTELLANO, ALBA 12 CA Castellar
CL-1857 BOTELLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA 12 UA Barberà
CL-9098 BOUDRA RIBAS, SARA 12 CA Laietania
CL-6540 BUSQUETS COREA, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4629 BUSQUETS CUEVAS, HEURA 13 CA Igualada
CL-1489 BUYREU ALIAS, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-11238 CANAL SANCHEZ, LAIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-12230 CASTILLO MATEO, VEGA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-4513 CERVANTES QUEROL, MERCE 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11965 CORADO CORTEZ, NOA 12 CA Laietania
CL-2832 CORDON BENALI, MARRTINA 13 GEiE Gironí
CL-11242 CORIGLIANO , JULIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-7328 CORRAL MORENO, MIREIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-4318 CUENCA MORCILLO, MARIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4773 DA  SILVA CAVOLINA, VALERIA 13 CA Palafolls
CL-4411 DIAZ ESPINO, VEGA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-8024 DIAZ PEREZ, UXIA 13 CA Mollet
CL-10881 DIAZ VIVAR, LUCIA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10506 DOMENECH RIZZO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-6756 ESTEBAN MARTIN, URSULA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-11269 FELIU BLASCO, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-5844 FERNANDEZ MILLET, ONA 13 UA Barberà
CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-8981 FERRE PEREZ, NOA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-12223 FERRERA RUFETE, MARA 13 CA Laietania
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-93797 GASCON CARO, EMMA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-95993 GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-5809 GONZÁLEZ SERRA, EDURNE 13 CA Canovelles
CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-273 HEREDIA TERUEL, MARIA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-84217 HERNANDEZ RUBIO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11281 IÑIGUEZ CANDIL, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
CL-88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10064 LOPEZ BENITEX, JOANA 12 CA Castellar
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-96545 MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-96373 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, ALBA 13 CA Parets
CL-4109 MATAMOROS GOUARD, NAJWA 13 CA Laietania

60m tanques (0,50) FEM ALL SUB12F



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-88542 MORON COLL, ONA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-4665 PAEZ DUEÑAS, IRENE 13 UA Barberà
CL-10267 PALET SANCHEZ, ITZEL 12 CA Igualada
CL-8418 PARDO PEREZ, JULIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-11895 PARDO RIVERO, ALICIA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-11262 PÉREZ JIMÉNEZ DE CISNEROS, ARIADNA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-10101 PEREZ MESTRE, GEORGINA 13 CA Castellar
CL-5485 PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA 13 Cornellà At.
CL-8145 PORTOLES SAUCO, PAULA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11380 RAMIREZ MEDINA, GALA 13 CA Parets
CL-10282 RAMOS MUÑOZ, NAHIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-4578 REGUILON CASTRO, ALICIA 13 CA Canovelles
CL-12191 RICO LOPEZ, JULIA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2415 RIOS LOMBARDO, ANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-95694 ROMERO CALERO, IRENE 12 CA Viladecans
CL-2416 ROMO PLA, IRIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-4101 RUIZ ENRIQUE, LAIA 13 CA Laietania
CL-88549 RUIZ-RUANO MORGADO, LAIA 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-96821 SAEZ PATRICE, SARA 12 CA Castellar
CL-9297 SALVATELLA BERTRAND, ARES 12 CA Gavà
CL-11019 SANS CASTRO, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2513 SANTOS-MORAN SANMARTÍN, ONA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-10934 SARHAN KARIM, BASMA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4245 SOLE ESPEJA, JUDIT 13 CA Igualada
CL-7327 SOTO VIDAL, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-1660 TOBOSO DE LA VEGA, EMMA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-2524 TOSCANO CONTRERAS, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-3917 ULLOA ALVAREZ, CARLA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-5490 VAZQUEZ RIEGO, SILVIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11009 VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS, AIRA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-4524 VICO CASTILLO, INGRID 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11134 VIRGILI MAIER, ANNA 13 UGE Badalona



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-9407 BALLBE CASADO, JANA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-6960 CEREZO DIAZ, JULIA 14 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-8158 CONESA RODRIGUEZ, NURIA 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-11176 DURAN LOPEZ, SARA 15 U Colomenca At.
CL-94100 ELORRIAGA SANCHEZ, HAIZEA 14 CA Granollers
CL-4902 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, NOA 14 CA Laietania
CL-9412 GOMEZ PRIETO, AINA 15 Cornellà At.
CL-5211 JIMENEZ JIMENEZ, LUCIA 14 Cornellà At.
CL-3119 LEON BENITEZ, VALENTINA 14 CA Granollers
CL-10964 LOPEZ AGUADO, CARLA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-11855 MARTINEZ MOLINA, NAIALA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-12193 PEÑA , ARLET 15 CA Calella
CL-9622 PULIDO SANCHEZ, AINA 15 CA Viladecans
CL-9457 QUEIRUGA DOMINGUEZ, ARLET 15 Cornellà At.
CL-11673 SANCHEZ PÉREZ, ARYA 14 CA Laietania
CL-6373 SANGENIS CANOVAS, LUCIA 14 Cornellà At.
CL-7055 TIMONEDA GARCIA, AINA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-10983 TORRENS PUIGGROS, NOA 15 CA Igualada

CL-95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-8444 EL HANITI EL HANITI, MANAL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-8981 FERRE PEREZ, NOA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-5135 FLORENSA MELÉ, MAIKA 12 UA Barberà
CL-95710 LAZARO VALLEJO, SARA 12 UA Barberà
CL-11248 MAÑE GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-3578 MARTINEZ GARCIA, CLAUDIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-2913 MORENO CALVO, ONA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-11358 ORTEGO OVIDE, AYLA 12 CA Laietania
CL-10267 PALET SANCHEZ, ITZEL 12 CA Igualada
CL-9532 PALOMAR SANCHEZ, SOFIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 Cornellà At.

Alçada FEM. AL SUB10F

Perxa FEM. AL SUB12F



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-96583 CASELLAS ALEMANY, LAIA 12 AA Tona
CL-4171 CASAMAYOR VAZQUEZ, MARIA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-6419 EL QOMRI GUIGON, CHLOE 12 Barcelona At.
CL-4578 REGUILON CASTRO, ALICIA 13 CA Canovelles
CL-9086 BELTRAN CASTELLANO, ALBA 12 CA Castellar
CL-10064 LOPEZ BENITEX, JOANA 12 CA Castellar
CL-2717 AGRA TEROL, ALICIA 13 CA Gavà
CL-9781 AGUDO BROCAL, PAULA 12 CA Gavà
CL-9784 GONZALVEZ HIDALGO, VALENTINA 13 CA Gavà
CL-9297 SALVATELLA BERTRAND, ARES 12 CA Gavà
CL-4057 ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4629 BUSQUETS CUEVAS, HEURA 13 CA Igualada
CL-6571 DE LA TORRE BARCO, LIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-6756 ESTEBAN MARTIN, URSULA 13 CA Igualada
CL-10282 RAMOS MUÑOZ, NAHIA 12 CA Igualada
CL-4631 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4245 SOLE ESPEJA, JUDIT 13 CA Igualada
CL-9098 BOUDRA RIBAS, SARA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4099 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ, EMMA 12 CA Laietania
CL-11965 CORADO CORTEZ, NOA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4708 FARRE ALCARAZ, JULIA 12 CA Laietania
CL-4101 RUIZ ENRIQUE, LAIA 13 CA Laietania
CL-10506 DOMENECH RIZZO, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-8168 MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, AINA 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-4524 VICO CASTILLO, INGRID 12 CA Nou Barris
CL-11417 LOPEZ DE PEROSANZ, ADRIANA 12 CA Parets
CL-96376 MERCADO SANCHEZ, ELIA 13 CA Parets
CL-11418 TOBIASSON HIDALGO, INDIA 12 CA Parets
CL-11019 SANS CASTRO, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2524 TOSCANO CONTRERAS, LUCIA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11009 VAZQUEZ TUTUSAUS, AIRA 13 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2415 RIOS LOMBARDO, ANA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-2416 ROMO PLA, IRIA 12 CA Sant Celoni
CL-2422 TUSELL MARPONS, JOANA 12 CA Sant Celoni

Llargada FEM. ALL SUB12F-Grup A



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9464 ORTA MORGADO, ALBA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-5485 PERNIAS PASTOR, ALBA 13 Cornellà At.
CL-9462 PRIETO ESTEVEZ, ANTIA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-8569 ROMERO ANGEL, INES 12 Cornellà At.
CL-9986 SAFONT-TRIA SASTRE, ARLET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-10881 DIAZ VIVAR, LUCIA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-88540 LOBATO DURAN, SARA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-96545 MARTINEZ LANCHO, ARIADNA 13 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-88542 MORON COLL, ONA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-93522 SANCHEZ COROMINAS, ARIADNA 12 GA Lluïsos Mataro
CL-95550 BOU MILLAN, EVA 12 Martorell AC
CL-10866 DE ANTONIO SANCHO, ELNA 12 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-8980 NADAL AGUILÓ, MAGALÍ 13 Penya APA Anem-hi
CL-1637 ACEDO RODRIGUEZ, MARTINA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-12252 ANTICH , ABRIL 13 Pratenc AA
CL-4302 FATTY RODRIGUEZ, DANIELA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-3842 GRIÑO GONZALEZ, AINA 13 Pratenc AA
CL-518 LOPEZ ROLDAN, IVET 12 Pratenc AA
CL-3514 MARTOS PILLEROVA , SOFIA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-92213 ALCAZAR JANNACK, PAULA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-92215 BARRERO SANZ, AITANA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-4318 CUENCA MORCILLO, MARIAN 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4410 DIAZ ESPINO, JULIA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-4411 DIAZ ESPINO, VEGA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-8444 EL HANITI EL HANITI, MANAL 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-2912 FERNANDEZ OJEDA, ALEJANDRA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-2913 MORENO CALVO, ONA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-11895 PARDO RIVERO, ALICIA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-3200 PEÑAS HERVAS, ARIADNA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-10934 SARHAN KARIM, BASMA 13 U Colomenca At.
CL-1660 TOBOSO DE LA VEGA, EMMA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-96029 VAZQUEZ ORTEGA, DAILA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-8418 PARDO PEREZ, JULIA 12 UGE Badalona
CL-11134 VIRGILI MAIER, ANNA 13 UGE Badalona

Llargada FEM. ALL SUB12F-Grup B



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-10662 ANDRÉS SANCHO, LUCIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11238 CANAL SANCHEZ, LAIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11242 CORIGLIANO , JULIA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-11269 FELIU BLASCO, PAULA 13 Barcelona At.
CL-9683 MANZANO SANZ, EMMA 12 Barcelona At.
CL-574 AGUILAR CALVACHE, ARIADNA 12 CA Granollers
CL-4057 ACOSTA PRIO, MARTINA 13 CA Igualada
CL-10269 MUÑOZ PINILLA, VALERIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-4631 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, LAIA 13 CA Igualada
CL-12084 LOPE RODRIGUEZ, CARLA 13 CA Laietania
CL-11358 ORTEGO OVIDE, AYLA 12 CA Laietania
CL-10704 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, MARTA 12 CA Mollet
CL-96267 TELLEZ ROMO, MIREIA 12 CA Mollet
CL-8145 PORTOLES SAUCO, PAULA 13 CA Nou Barris
CL-11418 TOBIASSON HIDALGO, INDIA 12 CA Parets
CL-4454 MIRANDA COSTA, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-2530 PEREZ ROSA, CARLA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-7327 SOTO VIDAL, MARTINA 12 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-1917 CASTEL ALBERICH, SARA 13 CA Sant Just

CL-12032 MURCIA CLAROS, OHIANE 12 CA Viladecans
CL-5595 BALLBE CASADO, IVET 12 Cornellà At.
CL-70 CISSE VEGA, ONA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-121 GARCIA CARRILLO, MARTINA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-124 LORENTE MARTIN, NEUS 12 Cornellà At.
CL-3917 ULLOA ALVAREZ, CARLA 12 Cornellà At.
CL-11454 MBITEL , RANIA 13 Martorell AC
CL-7675 GIRON CONTRERAS, LAIA KEIKO 13 Pratenc AA
CL-11771 PEÑA RODRIGUEZ, ANNA 12 Pratenc AA
CL-3587 BENITEZ BARROSO, IRENE 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-2912 FERNANDEZ OJEDA, ALEJANDRA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-10939 GARCIA ALSINA, CARLA 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-95993 GONZALEZ ALCALA, MIRIAM 12 U Colomenca At.
CL-89271 AUBIA GARCIA, GINA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5240 FERNANDEZ SANCHEZ, VALERIA 12 UA Barberà
CL-5038 OLIVER PEREZ, LEIRE 12 UA Barberà

Pes (2kg) FEM ALL SUB12F-Grup B

Pes (2kg) FEM ALL SUB12F-Grup A



Control Sub10 i Sub12
Santa Coloma de Gramenet, 22 d'abril de 2023

CL-11193 BAEZ CASINO, JULIA 14 U Colomenca At.
CL-95592 BOU MILLAN, NOA 14 Martorell AC
CL-10652 CAPELL QUIROS, ALBA 14 CE Penedès
CL-93264 CASTRO GUILLEN, GEORGINA 14 CA Montornes
CL-10479 GODIA GALLARDO, ABRIL 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-9811 GONZALEZ JIMENEZ, RUT 14 CA Viladecans
CL-11593 IRIARTE GONZALEZ, SABINA 15 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11856 LARA GARCIA, DUNIA 14 CA Viladecans
CL-10955 MARTIN FERRER, JULIA 14 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CL-11085 MONTEAGUDO JIMENEZ, SANDRA 15 CA Igualada
CL-3266 NOVOA GIL, IRIA 14 CA Montornes
CL-11340 PASSARELLI , FIORELLA 15 CA Laietania
CL-7121 SANCHEZ DOMINGO, PAULA 14 CA Viladecans
CL-12207 SAUMELL VALIENTE, ARLET 14 CA Igualada
CL-10477 TORRALBA MIRO, NOA 14 CA Nou Barris
CL-10983 TORRENS PUIGGROS, NOA 15 CA Igualada

Javelina Vortex FEM. SUB10F


